
Place No Name Organization Class Deer 1 Fox 1

Cha-

mois 

1

Boar 1 Rifle I Deer 2 Fox 2

Cha-

mois 

2

Boar 2 Rifle II TOTAL

1 23 Igor Homin MTÜ Järvamaa JahilasketiirMAN 50 49 49 49 197 50 50 50 49 199 396

2 48 Arles Taal Läänemaa JahindusklubiMAN 50 50 50 48 198 50 50 49 45 194 392

3 22 Kristo Lipp MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 50 47 50 46 193 50 50 48 44 192 385

4 17 Siim Sirel Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitMAN 50 50 49 46 195 50 45 48 46 189 384

5 15 Villu Pook Individuaal SEN 49 50 48 39 186 50 48 50 45 193 379

6 26 Kert Kuuskla Kaitseliidu Laskespordiklubi MälkMAN 48 48 50 48 194 50 49 49 37 185 379

7 21 Argo Saagpakk Saarte Jahimeeste SeltsMAN 48 43 49 44 184 49 49 48 48 194 378

8 56 Andrus Vissor Tartu Jahindusklubi MAN 48 48 48 47 191 50 42 48 47 187 378

9 53 Liivika Breivel-Taal Läänemaa JahindusklubiLAD 50 50 46 48 194 50 50 50 34 184 378

10 13 Tarmo Sokolov MTÜ Järvamaa JahilasketiirMAN 49 50 46 44 189 50 48 45 44 187 376

11 7 Veikko Tihvan Ida-Viru JahilaskurklubiMAN 48 40 47 48 183 49 50 48 45 192 375

12 5 Emil Juht Rahvaspordiklubi RaeMAN 49 46 48 47 190 48 49 48 38 183 373

13 60 Tanel Tamm Kaitseliidu Laskespordiklubi MälkMAN 50 48 50 42 190 50 48 48 36 182 372

14 34 Marten Rimmel MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 49 42 46 37 174 49 50 49 45 193 367

15 14 Siret Krooben Rakvere JahindusklubiLAD 50 48 46 43 187 50 46 46 37 179 366

16 58 Karel Udras Läänemaa JahindusklubiMAN 49 25 48 47 169 50 50 49 47 196 365

17 9 Joonas Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 47 43 45 42 177 49 46 46 46 187 364

18 47 Carmel Pärn Kaitseliidu Laskespordiklubi MälkLAD 48 44 50 36 178 48 46 47 45 186 364

19 36 Tanel Oja 0 MAN 49 49 48 45 191 49 47 40 37 173 364

20 52 Lauri Tamm Rakvere JahindusklubiMAN 47 49 44 42 182 47 47 45 41 180 362

21 50 Tiit Karp Individuaal VET 48 47 42 37 174 50 50 50 38 188 362

22 2 Aigar Udras Individuaal MAN 49 49 46 36 180 49 48 48 37 182 362

23 51 Mihhail Turušev Läänemaa JahindusklubiMAN 50 49 43 32 174 49 47 48 43 187 361

24 46 Allan Jelinkin Kaitseliidu Laskespordiklubi MälkMAN 50 41 47 33 171 50 50 48 41 189 360

25 29 Marko Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 47 47 48 47 189 39 46 48 35 168 357

26 44 Jaanus Kala Kaitseliidu Laskespordiklubi MälkMAN 48 35 46 37 166 47 47 48 48 190 356

27 33 Kristjan Kaevu Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitMAN 48 39 48 36 171 48 50 48 39 185 356

28 4 Thomas Soosaar Individuaal MAN 48 45 46 36 175 50 38 43 47 178 353

29 32 Kaspar Kruusmägi Saarte Jahimeeste SeltsJUN 49 46 46 37 178 49 35 46 43 173 351

30 31 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitVET 48 38 42 47 175 44 43 40 45 172 347

31 28 Kalle Ahu Rahvaspordiklubi RaeMAN 50 43 42 40 175 49 35 48 36 168 343

32 19 Lauri Pever Individuaal MAN 49 38 38 38 163 48 39 49 41 177 340

33 54 Kaidur Pedajas Jaanikese Jahiühing MAN 50 39 39 41 169 49 43 49 28 169 338

34 59 Ain Nurmla Põlva Jahiselts MAN 48 39 38 29 154 48 44 42 49 183 337

35 20 Janika Loos Keila Jahiselts LAD 49 37 40 43 169 46 40 47 35 168 337

36 1 Olev Lipp MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 42 28 45 44 159 50 47 45 35 177 336

37 10 Ari Lustila Võrumaa Jahimeeste SeltsSEN 48 45 41 24 158 48 36 43 44 171 329

38 25 Tõnu Krooben Individuaal VET 48 31 39 27 145 47 32 48 36 163 308

39 8 Taivo Tigane Jaanikese Jahiühing SEN 46 14 45 31 136 40 38 47 34 159 295

40 3 Kalev Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine SEN 41 41 38 19 139 43 37 43 31 154 293

41 6 Anneli Ahu Männiku Jahilaskespordi Klubi MTÜLAD 46 21 30 30 127 46 31 46 37 160 287

42 16 Kert Ahu Rahvaspordiklubi RaeJUN 29 14 39 21 103 49 47 35 16 147 250

43 57 Tarmo Sokolov MTÜ Järvamaa JahilasketiirMAN 49 50 46 44 189 0 0 0 0 0 189

11 Allan Juhken Individuaal MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Maaris Sveters MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VSS

Avinurme LT 29.06.2024

SCRATCH



VSS

Avinurme LT 29.06.2024

Place No Name Organization Class Deer 1 Fox 1

Cha-

mois 

1

Boar 1 Rifle I Deer 2 Fox 2

Cha-

mois 

2

Boar 2 Rifle II TOTAL

1 32 Kaspar Kruusmägi Saarte Jahimeeste SeltsJUN 49 46 46 37 178 49 35 46 43 173 351

2 16 Kert Ahu Rahvaspordiklubi RaeJUN 29 14 39 21 103 49 47 35 16 147 250

Place No Name Organization Class Deer 1 Fox 1

Cha-

mois 

1

Boar 1 Rifle I Deer 2 Fox 2

Cha-

mois 

2

Boar 2 Rifle II TOTAL

1 53 Liivika Breivel-Taal Läänemaa JahindusklubiLAD 50 50 46 48 194 50 50 50 34 184 378

2 14 Siret Krooben Rakvere JahindusklubiLAD 50 48 46 43 187 50 46 46 37 179 366

3 47 Carmel Pärn Kaitseliidu Laskespordiklubi MälkLAD 48 44 50 36 178 48 46 47 45 186 364

4 20 Janika Loos Keila Jahiselts LAD 49 37 40 43 169 46 40 47 35 168 337

5 6 Anneli Ahu Männiku Jahilaskespordi Klubi MTÜLAD 46 21 30 30 127 46 31 46 37 160 287

Place No Name Organization Class Deer 1 Fox 1

Cha-

mois 

1

Boar 1 Rifle I Deer 2 Fox 2

Cha-

mois 

2

Boar 2 Rifle II TOTAL

1 15 Villu Pook Individuaal SEN 49 50 48 39 186 50 48 50 45 193 379

2 10 Ari Lustila Võrumaa Jahimeeste SeltsSEN 48 45 41 24 158 48 36 43 44 171 329

3 8 Taivo Tigane Jaanikese Jahiühing SEN 46 14 45 31 136 40 38 47 34 159 295

4 3 Kalev Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine SEN 41 41 38 19 139 43 37 43 31 154 293

Place No Name Organization Class Deer 1 Fox 1

Cha-

mois 

1

Boar 1 Rifle I Deer 2 Fox 2

Cha-

mois 

2

Boar 2 Rifle II TOTAL

1 50 Tiit Karp Individuaal VET 48 47 42 37 174 50 50 50 38 188 362

2 31 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitVET 48 38 42 47 175 44 43 40 45 172 347

3 1 Olev Lipp MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 42 28 45 44 159 50 47 45 35 177 336

4 25 Tõnu Krooben Individuaal VET 48 31 39 27 145 47 32 48 36 163 308

27 Maaris Sveters MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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